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7NIXEM
JJ2JQF/1
JELSHW/1
JQ1BVI
JIIRGF/1
JO1GPY/1
JELILUY
JAISWE/1
JGIRVL
JOLVRL
JF1GZZ
7M400S/1
JOLUHK
7N2TNI
JQLPCX
IN2ETT/1
INIWLC/1
JHITIP
JAIPEO
JGIDLN/1
7M2WNR
JILEFU/1
JG1IEB/1
JQITMC/1
JQIKRT
JOLJAO
JHIXUP
JS1AAF
JK1BCH
TM3EFK
JILTYY
JAIKEB/1
JKINAF
JSINYY
JIIWTL
IN1GQG
JAIBYM
JAIMIN
JFIDIR
JAIRXC
JM1EKM
JAIHOJ
7K20DM/1
JRICKU
JF1UOX
7M1CFF
JOLUWU/1
7M4CBF/1
JP1QED

54646
53760
38880
38038
33184
33117
32880
32384
32121
31218
28782
28290
27306
26257
25742
25531
23681
23652
22939
22149
21010
20048
19845
18576
17136
16632
16335
14784
13671
13172
12876
12285
12056
11875
11266
11152
10790
10500
10164

9963

8588

7455

7200

6936

6825

6800

6417

6262

6160

JJ1GIC
JJIIXQU
JLIWTE
7N4WCU
IMIMKR
JK1HCG
JRIDTN
JK1PTW
JM1BBK
JIIMWO
JSIMBH
JLIVNI
JGIXEV
JF1FHM/1
7K1CPT/1
JQLFXQ
JF1VDI
JFIMLG
7K3HAJ/1
JJL1ENZ
JIIFGG
JAL0YB
JHIPYA/1
JIIRUM
JAILPQ
JLIRNE
JRIUPX
JIN1IEJ
JE1QCL
7N2DFV
JJ3EBU/1
JALIUR
JAIRYC
7LANWG/1
JIN6GZB/1
JHIXGI
JAILIW
JQIHRA
JR1USU/1
7N4PIC
JR1CID/1
JGITWP
JLLIVL
JK10EZ
JGIVJR
JK1SMY
JR1BSV
7N2XHH
JF1HIS/1
JILTML
JELHTV

5890
5733
5518
5504
5376
5265
5184
5063
5040
4980
4872
4838
4740
4712
4510
4466
4446
4389
4350
4218
4060
3996
3922
3900
3888
3640
3551
3283
3216
3162
3136
2944
2928
2928
2576
2430
2430
2420
2240
2236
2000
1833
1800
1672
1672
1591
1548
1540
1440
1394
1320

7L2CRG
JE1DEK/1
TM2GGJ
7K3BEF
JL7FBV/1
JFTWL/1
JFIWCK
JELVEL
JAIKHV
JAICL
JAIDTS
7L3EBJ/1
7N4TJIO/1
JGLIUF/1
JQIHMV
JA1QO
JHIWFK
JAIHDP
JALP
JEIGQR
JELHHS
JISGND/1
JAIPNL
JALCFW
JELIFN
JINIXEY/1
7L1PNG
JJILRD
JH1PFR/1
JELSNL
JAIKPF/1
JL2FKQ/1
JN2BRS/1
JLIWCN
JA1POS
JF3CGN/1
JE1SGT
JI1BDQ
7L4FCN
JK3RFU/1
JR1UFJ
JGICMT
7N1PCF
JGIBJF
JP2GJS/1
JHITID/1
JAILCT/1
JGIHRF
JK1BII/1
JILLAI
JALAAT
JILIF

1320
1292
1240
1216
1178
1147
1020
1020
992
990
986
952
884
810
756
754
754
672
644
575
575
572
525
440
380
378
324
300
300
280
266
255
255
252
224
204
165
121
121
120

O O O O O

JS1ICF
JAICQP/1
JILVEX/1
7K2PAB/1
JJ10IR/1
JGINDM/1
JJ1CCE
7L2ATG
JG1GTD/1
7N4FGM/1
JGIUWV/1
JFIRPQ
7N2UQC
JRIXAM
JOLRUQ/1
JF6LIU/L
INIKWT
JO3PCG/1
7LIWCX/1
JHILFP
JATVWK
JF10LL
JS1ETG
JALIRC
JJLIPS
JH1UBU/1
JALTY
JP1VNA
7M4QOA
JRIFVW
JHONVX/1
JALIF
JILQNX/1
JA1GSG
JALUSB
JAIWTB
JG1GCO
JGIEXE/1
JKIXUL
JLIPMH
JILTDA

JH1HEK/1
JF1VGZ/1
JK1SZX
JA1COU/1
JALCXC/1
JALIHVT

7M30ER/1
JO1ATK

18083
16900
12096
10000
9196
9102
8880
7326
7070
4620
4368
4028
2835
2688
2236
2052
1995
1564
1530
1485
832
810
780
644
520
380
374
270
266
196
182
182
165
120
110
108
100

117
12
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JO1INAX/1
JALKKL/1

JRIUJX
JGIKTC/1
7L1FFH/1
JATHGV
JF1UCV/1
JO1SIM
JALUZG
IN1IZK
JALKK
JAIBTS
JP1VBZ/1
JS1PXY
JF1XEP
JA10Q
JHOIEW/1
JAIWNZ
JOTFGZ/1
JALIQK
JGLJIEQ
JAICP
JAOBHH/1
JAICIC
JHIXEK
JKINSR
JF10PO
JGLIUA
JAILOG
JAISTY
JGIGFU
IMLAHX
7LIWQG
IM1XSJ
JHITAR
JL1BWG
7K3CSK
JRICCP/1
JFLIP/1
JAIBYY
JL1AGV
JA2RM/1
JFIHNL/1
JF1ABZ/1
7MLVUE/1
JM1DSC
JN1EFC/1
Jicl
JAITAZ/1

=

58587
51625
51120
30956
28689
26000
24156
23247
19488
17227
13860
13254
11250
10296
9860
9435
8667
8550
6764
6417
6138
6003
5720
5478
5200
5082
4880
4819
3740
3705
3520
2900
2891
2438
2279
2058
1900
1794
1330
1254
1221
1152
1015
728
675
528
504
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JA3RN/1
JOINLN
JH1SZO
JE1GCB

JASULO/1
7N4DNM/1
JOL1QNO/1
TM2GCW/1
JGIRRU/1
JE30ZB/1
JALUKF/1
IN23TZ/1
JRIAQI
JK2RCP/1
JH1CHU/1
JKIHIX
JK1SDQ
JN1BBO
JM1TDG/1
JATHLR
JITOED/1
JGIUWQ/1
JAIWO
JMINKT
JILXKH
JM1KNI/1
JA6SZV/1
JALTCF
7N3CCU
JGIFMA
JOLLDY/1
JJANZO/1
7M3QQP/1
JATHMK
JELIAC
JK1GMB
JELIREU
IMITYG
JGIALA
JFIKGX
JATFWY
JK1DMT
JALGS
JAIDFO
JK1VOZ/1
JQIGLJ
JALDXW
JAIFRQ
JALANF

306
272
240
240

16695
16434
15960
15704
15251
14304
14259
13920
11880
10707
10578
10248
10208
10164 24
9266
9213
8239
7800 56
7770
7600
7590
7227
6674
6650
6440
5376
4697
4275
3498
3380
3050
2806
2784
2365
2132
2100
2091
1911
1776
1665
1620
1428
1394
1360
1353

JILETI 1326
JALITQE 1073
7N3BGR 700
JAINHU 700
JF2NLH/1 504
JK1DTK 418
JE1EBP/1 357
JALIE 288
JA1SKY 224
JF1KMH 132
7K4UBL/1 56
JA1IXPM 25
JE1EQS 9

JILOWT/1 1015

7NANIK 504
JAIRRA 300
JIN1PFH 49
JAIWSE/1 9
JLIHHN 6
JO1ALE/1 3
JABNNT/1 1
JH1AOY/1 3

JK1XDB 20001
JNIKWR 17940
JK1QAY 17670
JF1CQH 15120
JA1COP 13184
JKIMGC 12800
JAIKI 12707
7L20HM 8282
JHINXU 3905
JG1HUF 729

JA1-19213 72877
JA1-42666 9492
JA9-2023/1 3315
JL1SJY 456



